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Sprachen:
Haarfarbe:
Augenfarbe:
KorpergroBe:
KonfektionsgroBe:
SchuhgroéBe:
MafBe:

Wohnort:

Geburtsjahr:

Studium/Ausbildung:

Aktueller Job:

Instagram:

WIMA | MODELS

deutsch, englisch, tirkisch
blond

braun

169 cm

34/36

39

86-67-98 cm

Wadgassen (Saarland)
2001

Studium Rechtswissenschaften
Model & Studentin

2.600 Follower
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WIMA | Models GmbH
+49 (0) 173 7845031
info@wima-models.de

www.wima-models.de

WIMA|NVODELS



